
Pr
in

te
d 

on
 1

00
%

 re
cy

cl
ed

 p
ap

er

Glass

Garden waste

Food waste

Paper 
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Your waste and recycling services

(Box 1)

(Box 2)

Affix magnet here

Mixed recycling

For more detailed information about your service please visit:  
www.cotswold.gov.uk/cotswoldrecycles

Textiles
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Such as nappies, crisp packets, 
plastic film and pet food pouches.

Paper, envelopes, catalogues, 
newspapers, magazines.

Glass bottles and jars.  

Tins/cans, empty aerosols, clean foil, 
cartons (Tetra Pak), plastic bottles, 
pots, punnets, tubs and trays.

Including dairy, meat/fish, rice, 
tea bags, vegetables, fruit, bread, 
pastries, plate scrapings/leftovers.

Including kettles, toasters, irons, hair 
dryers, power tools, tablets,
cameras.  

Lawn cuttings, tree/hedge 
prunings, garden plants/weeds, 
leaves and twigs/bark.

Brown and grey card 
e.g. cereal and egg boxes.

Clean clothes.

Paired shoes.

Household batteries.

Line your caddy with 
compostable bags, 
old carrier bags or 

newspaper

If subscribed. Sign up  
by calling 01285 623123 

or renew online

Cardboard must be 
inside the bag to be 

collected

Items must be presented 
in separate (old) carrier 
bags. Place bags inside 
either recycling box 

with the lid on to keep 
them clean and dry
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Waste & recycling calendar 2020-2021

Your collection day is:       
Thursday 9 April

Thursday 23 April

Thursday 7 May

Thursday 21 May

Thursday 4 June

Thursday 2 July

Thursday 18 June

Thursday 16 July

Thursday 30 July

Thursday 27 August

Thursday 13 August

Thursday 24 September

Thursday 10 September

Thursday 22 October

Thursday 8 October

Thursday 5 November

Thursday 2

Thursday 26 March

Thursday 19 November

Thursday 3 December

Thursday 28 January

Friday 15 January

Thursday 25 February

Thursday 11 February

Thursday 11 March

Thursday 17 December 

Thursday 25 March

Thursday 

Please make sure your recycling is 
presented in the correct containers 
before we collect it. 

Monday 4 January

Fortnightly

Weekly

Every fortnight, on the dates shown 
on the calendar (right), we will 
collect your recycling, refuse 
and garden waste (if you have 
subscribed to the service) as well as 
your food waste.

Food waste is collected 
weekly starting from: 
Thursday 19 March 2020

     Holiday Changes 
Christmas & New Year 2020/21

Turnover

Refuse and recycling collection due 
on Thursday 31 December will be 
made on Monday 4 January 2021

Food waste collection due on 
Thursday 7 January will be made 
on Saturday 9 January 2021

Refuse and recycling collection due 
on Thursday 14 January will be 
made on Friday 15 January 2021
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